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College of Communications 
Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders 

Part-time faculty – Office Hours List 
Spring 2019

	Instructor
	Office
	Number
	Office Hours

	Allan, Rebecca
rallan@fullerton.edu
	LH-411
	657-278-1064
	M 3:00-4:00pm

	Chambers, Carole
cachambers@fullerton.edu
	LH-407B 
	657-278-1059
	W 3:30-4:30pm

	Collins, Diane 
dicollins@fullerton.edu
	CP-150
	
	M/W 12:00-4:00pm

	Cossaboom, Eliot
ecossaboom@fullerton.edu
Delrose, Laura    
ldelrose@fullerton.edu
Gannon, Vanessa     
 vgannon@fullerton.edu       
Gordon, Michelle     
marzaga@fullerton.edu
Grijalva, Maria
mgrijalva@fullerton.edu
Hatch-Halili, Suzanne
shatch-halili@fullerton.edu
Horodyski, Joseph
jhorodyski@fullerton.edu
	LH-407B 

LH-411

LH-408D



LH-408C



CP-150-21
LH-408D
	657-278-1059

657-278-1064

657-278-1063



657-278-1062



657-278-1063

	M/W 7:45-8:00am

T 5:50-6:50pm

T 7:00-8:00pm



W 6:00-7:00pm



T 10:45-11:45pm
F 10:50-12:50pm

	Murphy, Kathleen
kamurphy@fullerton.edu
Chattler, Lisa
lichattler@fullerton.edu
Li, Edith
Edithli@fullerton.edu
Lubman, Jeff
Jeff.Lubman@dor.ca.gov
Monarrez, Martin
mmonarrez@fullerton.edu
Pippert, Linda 
lpippert@fullerton.edu
Reeves, Amy              
 amreeves@fullerton.edu    
Schouten, Leann    
 lschouten@fullerton.edu   
	

CP-420-18

LH-411

CP-129

LH-408D





LH-407B
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]657-278-7175

657-278-1064



657-278-1063





657-278-1064

	

Th 2:45-3:45pm

Tu/Th 7:30-8:30AM

Th 9:45-10:45pm

W 6:00-7:00pm





Tu/Th 1:00-2:30pm

	Thompson, David
dthompson@fullerotn.edu
Truesdale, Jina
jtruesdale@fullerton.edu
Viviano-Brown, Elena  
eviviano-brown@fullerton.edu
	CP-129 

LH-407B

LH-407A
	

657-278-1064

657-278-4131
	Th 9:30-10:30pm

Th 7:00-8:00pm

M 7:00-8:00 pm
 

	Wohlgemuth, Kathleen
kwohlgemuth@fullerton.edu
	LH-407A 
	657-278-4131
	W 5:45-6:45pm

	Wolff, Sherri
swolff@fullerton.edu
	CP-150-18  
	657-278-4924
	 M 2:00-3:00pm
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